
腾记面店
Ting Kee Mie

汤粉面类 (面, 河粉, 米粉, 乌冬, 日本拉面) 任选
Broth with noodles (Chinese noodles, Japanese noodles, Japanese rice noodles, vermicelli
or rice sticks ) combined with the following choices:

signature dish  
(wonton with pork filling and shrimp filling, shrimp, beef and fish balls, beef stew)

braised beef slices
braised beef tongue
braised beef tongue and beef slices
Vietnamese noodles with beef
fish balls, shrimp balls and wonton with pork filling
beef stew
braised beef tendon
braised beef belly meat
stuffed pork wonton
stuffed shrimp wonton
stuffed shrimp and pork wontons
shrimp balls
beef balls
fish balls
fish cake
fish cake and fish balls
shrimp, fish and beef balls
fish and beef balls
braised duck
spiced squid
braised duck and spiced squid
seafood

净面, 河粉, 米粉, 乌冬, 日本拉面
Broth with only Chinese noodles, Japanese noodles, Japanese rice noodles,
vermicelli or rice sticks 

€ 12.00
€ 12.50
€ 12.00
€ 12.50
€ 12.50
€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 13.00
€ 14.00
€ 13.00
€ 11.50
€ 11.50
€ 11.50
€ 12.00
€ 14.50
€ 12.00
€ 13.00
€ 14.00
€ 14.50
€ 14.50

€ 12.50

€ 8.50

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Van Wesenbekestraat 5
2060 Antwerpen

ENGLISH



腾记面店
Ting Kee Mie

30   
31   
32   
33   
34   
35   

小吃 side dishes

饭类 rice dishes

40   

41   
42
43
44
45

braised duck
spiced squid
braised duck and spiced squid
bowl of beef stew
bowl of braised beef tendon
bowl of braised beef belly meat

white rice with wonton with pork filling and shrimp filling; 
shrimp, beef and fish balls; beef stew
white rice with seafood
white rice with braised duck
white rice with braised duck and spiced squid
white rice with beef stew
white rice with braised beef tendon

汤类 soups
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

wonton with pork filling
wonton with shrimp stuffing
shrimp balls
beef balls
fish balls
fish cake and fish balls
fish and beef balls
shrimp, fish and beef balls

饮品 beverages
drinks (coke, coke zero, ice tea, fanta, still/sparkling water)
beer (Jupiler)
homemade iced tea
Hong Kong milk tea
hot lemon tea

€ 10.50
€ 11.00
€ 12.00
€ 7.50
€ 7.50
€ 7.50

€ 14.50

€ 14.50
€ 13.00
€ 14.50
€ 12.00
€ 12.00

€ 8.50
€ 10.50
€ 10.50
€ 8.00
€ 8.00
€ 8.50
€ 8.50
€ 11.50

€ 2.00
€ 2.50
€ 3.00
€ 3.50
€ 3.00

Van Wesenbekestraat 5
2060 Antwerpen

ENGLISH


