

Ting Kee Mie

汤粉面类 (面, 河粉, 米粉, 乌冬, 日本拉面) 任选

Broth with noodles (Chinese noodles, Japanese noodles, Japanese rice noodles, vermicelli or rice sticks) combined with the following choices:

1	signature dish	€ 12.50		
	(wonton with pork filling and shrimp filling, shrimp, beef and fish balls, beef stew)			
2	braised beef slices	€ 12.00		
3	braised beef tongue	€ 12.50		
4	braised beef tongue and beef slices	€ 12.00		
5	Vietnamese noodles with beef	€ 12.50		
6	fish balls, shrimp balls and wonton with pork filling	€ 12.50		
7	beef stew	€ 12.00		
8	braised beef tendon	€ 12.00		
9	braised beef belly meat	€ 12.00		
10	stuffed pork wonton	€ 12.00		
11	stuffed shrimp wonton	€ 13.00		
12	stuffed shrimp and pork wontons	€ 14.00		
13	shrimp balls	€ 13.00		
14	beef balls	€ 11.50		
15	fish balls	€ 11.50		
16	fish cake	€ 11.50		
17	fish cake and fish balls	€ 12.00		
18	shrimp, fish and beef balls	€ 14.50		
19	fish and beef balls	€ 12.00		
20	braised duck	€ 13.00		
21	spiced squid	€ 14.00		
22	braised duck and spiced squid	€ 14.50		
23	seafood	€ 14.50		

净面, 河粉, 米粉, 乌冬, 日本拉面

€ 8.50

Broth with only Chinese noodles, Japanese noodles, Japanese rice noodles, vermicelli or rice sticks

腾	记	面	店
		- ·	

Ting Kee Mie

小吃 side dishes

小吃 side dishes					
30 braised duck	€ 10.50				
31 spiced squid	€ 11.00				
32 braised duck and spiced squid	€ 12.00				
33 bowl of beef stew	€ 7.50				
34 bowl of braised beef tendon	€ 7.50				
35 bowl of braised beef belly meat	€ 7.50				
饭类 rice dishes					
40 white rice with wonton with pork filling and shrimp filling;	€ 14.50				
shrimp, beef and fish balls; beef stew					
41 white rice with seafood	€ 14.50				
42 white rice with braised duck	€ 13.00				
43 white rice with braised duck and spiced squid	€ 14.50				
44 white rice with beef stew	€ 12.00				
45 white rice with braised beef tendon	€ 12.00				
汤类 soups					
50 wonton with pork filling	€ 8.50				
51 wonton with shrimp stuffing	€ 10.50				
52 shrimp balls	€ 10.50				
53 beef balls	€ 8.00				
54 fish balls	€ 8.00				
55 fish cake and fish balls	€ 8.50				
56 fish and beef balls	€ 8.50				
57 shrimp, fish and beef balls	€ 11.50				
饮品 beverages					
drinks (coke, coke zero, ice tea, fanta, still/sparkling water)					
beer (Jupiler)					
homemade iced tea					

Hong Kong milk tea

hot lemon tea

€ 3.00 € 3.50 € 3.00